Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

further application and characterization work. In addition, Zilog cautions that delivery
might be uncertain at times, due to start-up yield issues.
Ordering Information
The ZAURA RF Wireless 868 MHz and 915 MHz Modules are each available as develop-
ment kits, as listed in Table 4. Each kit includes two ZAURA RF Wireless Modules and
two ZAURA RF Wireless development boards. Both ZAURA RF Wireless Module
Development Kits can be ordered from the Zilog website using the part numbers listed in
Table 4. For more information about ordering, please consult your local Zilog Sales
Office. The Zilog website (www.zilog.com) lists all regional offices and provides addi-
tional information about ZAURA RF Wireless Technology products.
Related Documentation
The documents associated with the ZAURA RF Wireless Modules are listed in Table 5
and can also be found on the Zilog website at www.zilog.com.
Table 4. ZAURA RF Wireless Module Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ZAURA868100MODG ZAURA RF Wireless 868 MHz Module
ZAURA915100MODG ZAURA RF Wireless 915 MHz Module
ZAURA868100KITG ZAURA RF Wireless 868 MHz Module Development Kit
ZAURA915100KITG ZAURA RF Wireless 915 MHz Module Development Kit
Table 5. ZAURA RF Wireless Module Documentation
Document
Number Description
PUG0030 This ZAURA RF Wireless Module Reference Design document